P M K N S H
DSW ø3 - ø12 3, 5, 8 140  • • • • • • •
J034 -
J040
DSX ø3 - ø10 3, 5, 8 130  • • • • • • •
J041 -
J044
DSE ø3 - ø10  2, 3 140  • • • • • • •

C
m
7
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
OAL
LCF
14
0°
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW030-014-06DE3 3 6 14 20 62
DSW031-014-06DE3 3.1 6 14 20 62
DSW032-014-06DE3 3.2 6 14 20 62
DSW033-014-06DE3 3.3 6 14 20 62
DSW034-014-06DE3 3.4 6 14 20 62
DSW035-014-06DE3 3.5 6 14 20 62
DSW036-014-06DE3 3.6 6 14 20 62
DSW037-014-06DE3 3.7 6 14 20 62
DSW038-017-06DE3 3.8 6 17 24 66
DSW039-017-06DE3 3.9 6 17 24 66
DSW040-017-06DE3 4 6 17 24 66
DSW041-017-06DE3 4.1 6 17 24 66
DSW042-017-06DE3 4.2 6 17 24 66
DSW043-017-06DE3 4.3 6 17 24 66
DSW044-017-06DE3 4.4 6 17 24 66
DSW045-017-06DE3 4.5 6 17 24 66
DSW046-017-06DE3 4.6 6 17 24 66
DSW047-017-06DE3 4.7 6 17 24 66
DSW048-020-06DE3 4.8 6 20 28 66
DSW049-020-06DE3 4.9 6 20 28 66
DSW050-020-06DE3 5 6 20 28 66
DSW051-020-06DE3 5.1 6 20 28 66
DSW052-020-06DE3 5.2 6 20 28 66
DSW053-020-06DE3 5.3 6 20 28 66
DSW054-020-06DE3 5.4 6 20 28 66
DSW055-020-06DE3 5.5 6 20 28 66
DSW056-020-06DE3 5.6 6 20 28 66
DSW057-020-06DE3 5.7 6 20 28 66
DSW058-020-06DE3 5.8 6 20 28 66
DSW059-020-06DE3 5.9 6 20 28 66
DSW060-020-06DE3 6 6 20 28 66
DSW061-024-08DE3 6.1 8 24 34 79
DSW062-024-08DE3 6.2 8 24 34 79
DSW063-024-08DE3 6.3 8 24 34 79
DSW064-024-08DE3 6.4 8 24 34 79
DSW065-024-08DE3 6.5 8 24 34 79
DSW066-024-08DE3 6.6 8 24 34 79
DSW067-024-08DE3 6.7 8 24 34 79
DSW068-024-08DE3 6.8 8 24 34 79
DSW069-024-08DE3 6.9 8 24 34 79
DSW070-024-08DE3 7 8 24 34 79
DSW071-029-08DE3 7.1 8 29 41 79
DSW072-029-08DE3 7.2 8 29 41 79
DSW073-029-08DE3 7.3 8 29 41 79
DSW074-029-08DE3 7.4 8 29 41 79
DSW075-029-08DE3 7.5 8 29 41 79
DSW076-029-08DE3 7.6 8 29 41 79
DSW077-029-08DE3 7.7 8 29 41 79
DSW078-029-08DE3 7.8 8 29 41 79
DSW079-029-08DE3 7.9 8 29 41 79
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW080-029-08DE3 8 8 29 41 79
DSW081-035-10DE3 8.1 10 35 47 89
DSW082-035-10DE3 8.2 10 35 47 89
DSW083-035-10DE3 8.3 10 35 47 89
DSW084-035-10DE3 8.4 10 35 47 89
DSW085-035-10DE3 8.5 10 35 47 89
DSW086-035-10DE3 8.6 10 35 47 89
DSW087-035-10DE3 8.7 10 35 47 89
DSW088-035-10DE3 8.8 10 35 47 89
DSW089-035-10DE3 8.9 10 35 47 89
DSW090-035-10DE3 9 10 35 47 89
DSW091-035-10DE3 9.1 10 35 47 89
DSW092-035-10DE3 9.2 10 35 47 89
DSW093-035-10DE3 9.3 10 35 47 89
DSW094-035-10DE3 9.4 10 35 47 89
DSW095-035-10DE3 9.5 10 35 47 89
DSW096-035-10DE3 9.6 10 35 47 89
DSW097-035-10DE3 9.7 10 35 47 89
DSW098-035-10DE3 9.8 10 35 47 89
DSW099-035-10DE3 9.9 10 35 47 89
DSW100-035-10DE3 10 10 35 47 89
DSW101-040-12DE3 10.1 12 40 55 102
DSW102-040-12DE3 10.2 12 40 55 102
DSW103-040-12DE3 10.3 12 40 55 102
DSW104-040-12DE3 10.4 12 40 55 102
DSW105-040-12DE3 10.5 12 40 55 102
DSW106-040-12DE3 10.6 12 40 55 102
DSW107-040-12DE3 10.7 12 40 55 102
DSW108-040-12DE3 10.8 12 40 55 102
DSW109-040-12DE3 10.9 12 40 55 102
DSW110-040-12DE3 11 12 40 55 102
DSW111-040-12DE3 11.1 12 40 55 102
DSW112-040-12DE3 11.2 12 40 55 102
DSW113-040-12DE3 11.3 12 40 55 102
DSW114-040-12DE3 11.4 12 40 55 102
DSW115-040-12DE3 11.5 12 40 55 102
DSW116-040-12DE3 11.6 12 40 55 102
DSW117-040-12DE3 11.7 12 40 55 102
DSW118-040-12DE3 11.8 12 40 55 102
DSW119-040-12DE3 11.9 12 40 55 102
DSW120-040-12DE3 12 12 40 55 102
Sol id dr i l l ,  140° point  angle,  wi thout coolant hole,  DIN shank, L/D = 3,  ø3 -  ø12 mm
noitangiseDnoitangiseD
 : Line up
DSW-DE5
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
OAL
D
C
m
7
LCF
14
0°
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW030-023-06DE5 3 6 23 28 66
DSW031-023-06DE5 3.1 6 23 28 66
DSW032-023-06DE5 3.2 6 23 28 66
DSW033-023-06DE5 3.3 6 23 28 66
DSW034-023-06DE5 3.4 6 23 28 66
DSW035-023-06DE5 3.5 6 23 28 66
DSW036-023-06DE5 3.6 6 23 28 66
DSW037-023-06DE5 3.7 6 23 28 66
DSW038-029-06DE5 3.8 6 29 36 74
DSW039-029-06DE5 3.9 6 29 36 74
DSW040-029-06DE5 4 6 29 36 74
DSW041-029-06DE5 4.1 6 29 36 74
DSW042-029-06DE5 4.2 6 29 36 74
DSW043-029-06DE5 4.3 6 29 36 74
DSW044-029-06DE5 4.4 6 29 36 74
DSW045-029-06DE5 4.5 6 29 36 74
DSW046-029-06DE5 4.6 6 29 36 74
DSW047-029-06DE5 4.7 6 29 36 74
DSW048-035-06DE5 4.8 6 35 44 82
DSW049-035-06DE5 4.9 6 35 44 82
DSW050-035-06DE5 5 6 35 44 82
DSW051-035-06DE5 5.1 6 35 44 82
DSW052-035-06DE5 5.2 6 35 44 82
DSW053-035-06DE5 5.3 6 35 44 82
DSW054-035-06DE5 5.4 6 35 44 82
DSW055-035-06DE5 5.5 6 35 44 82
DSW056-035-06DE5 5.6 6 35 44 82
DSW057-035-06DE5 5.7 6 35 44 82
DSW058-035-06DE5 5.8 6 35 44 82
DSW059-035-06DE5 5.9 6 35 44 82
DSW060-035-06DE5 6 6 35 44 82
DSW061-043-08DE5 6.1 8 43 53 91
DSW062-043-08DE5 6.2 8 43 53 91
DSW063-043-08DE5 6.3 8 43 53 91
DSW064-043-08DE5 6.4 8 43 53 91
DSW065-043-08DE5 6.5 8 43 53 91
DSW066-043-08DE5 6.6 8 43 53 91
DSW067-043-08DE5 6.7 8 43 53 91
DSW068-043-08DE5 6.8 8 43 53 91
DSW069-043-08DE5 6.9 8 43 53 91
DSW070-043-08DE5 7 8 43 53 91
DSW071-043-08DE5 7.1 8 43 53 91
DSW072-043-08DE5 7.2 8 43 53 91
DSW073-043-08DE5 7.3 8 43 53 91
DSW074-043-08DE5 7.4 8 43 53 91
DSW075-043-08DE5 7.5 8 43 53 91
DSW076-043-08DE5 7.6 8 43 53 91
DSW077-043-08DE5 7.7 8 43 53 91
DSW078-043-08DE5 7.8 8 43 53 91
DSW079-043-08DE5 7.9 8 43 53 91
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW080-043-08DE5 8 8 43 53 91
DSW081-049-10DE5 8.1 10 49 61 103
DSW082-049-10DE5 8.2 10 49 61 103
DSW083-049-10DE5 8.3 10 49 61 103
DSW084-049-10DE5 8.4 10 49 61 103
DSW085-049-10DE5 8.5 10 49 61 103
DSW086-049-10DE5 8.6 10 49 61 103
DSW087-049-10DE5 8.7 10 49 61 103
DSW088-049-10DE5 8.8 10 49 61 103
DSW089-049-10DE5 8.9 10 49 61 103
DSW090-049-10DE5 9 10 49 61 103
DSW091-049-10DE5 9.1 10 49 61 103
DSW092-049-10DE5 9.2 10 49 61 103
DSW093-049-10DE5 9.3 10 49 61 103
DSW094-049-10DE5 9.4 10 49 61 103
DSW095-049-10DE5 9.5 10 49 61 103
DSW096-049-10DE5 9.6 10 49 61 103
DSW097-049-10DE5 9.7 10 49 61 103
DSW098-049-10DE5 9.8 10 49 61 103
DSW099-049-10DE5 9.9 10 49 61 103
DSW100-049-10DE5 10 10 49 61 103
DSW101-056-12DE5 10.1 12 56 71 118
DSW102-056-12DE5 10.2 12 56 71 118
DSW103-056-12DE5 10.3 12 56 71 118
DSW104-056-12DE5 10.4 12 56 71 118
DSW105-056-12DE5 10.5 12 56 71 118
DSW106-056-12DE5 10.6 12 56 71 118
DSW107-056-12DE5 10.7 12 56 71 118
DSW108-056-12DE5 10.8 12 56 71 118
DSW109-056-12DE5 10.9 12 56 71 118
DSW110-056-12DE5 11 12 56 71 118
DSW111-056-12DE5 11.1 12 56 71 118
DSW112-056-12DE5 11.2 12 56 71 118
DSW113-056-12DE5 11.3 12 56 71 118
DSW114-056-12DE5 11.4 12 56 71 118
DSW115-056-12DE5 11.5 12 56 71 118
DSW116-056-12DE5 11.6 12 56 71 118
DSW117-056-12DE5 11.7 12 56 71 118
DSW118-056-12DE5 11.8 12 56 71 118
DSW119-056-12DE5 11.9 12 56 71 118
DSW120-056-12DE5 12 12 56 71 118
Sol id dr i l l ,  140° point  angle,  wi thout coolant hole,  DIN shank, L/D = 5,  ø3 -  ø12 mm
noitangiseDnoitangiseD
 : Line up
DSW-DI5
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
OAL
D
C
m
7
LCF
14
0°
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW030-023-06DI5 3 6 23 28 66
DSW031-023-06DI5 3.1 6 23 28 66
DSW032-023-06DI5 3.2 6 23 28 66
DSW033-023-06DI5 3.3 6 23 28 66
DSW034-023-06DI5 3.4 6 23 28 66
DSW035-023-06DI5 3.5 6 23 28 66
DSW036-023-06DI5 3.6 6 23 28 66
DSW037-023-06DI5 3.7 6 23 28 66
DSW038-029-06DI5 3.8 6 29 36 74
DSW039-029-06DI5 3.9 6 29 36 74
DSW040-029-06DI5 4 6 29 36 74
DSW041-029-06DI5 4.1 6 29 36 74
DSW042-029-06DI5 4.2 6 29 36 74
DSW043-029-06DI5 4.3 6 29 36 74
DSW044-029-06DI5 4.4 6 29 36 74
DSW045-029-06DI5 4.5 6 29 36 74
DSW046-029-06DI5 4.6 6 29 36 74
DSW047-029-06DI5 4.7 6 29 36 74
DSW048-035-06DI5 4.8 6 35 44 82
DSW049-035-06DI5 4.9 6 35 44 82
DSW050-035-06DI5 5 6 35 44 82
DSW051-035-06DI5 5.1 6 35 44 82
DSW052-035-06DI5 5.2 6 35 44 82
DSW053-035-06DI5 5.3 6 35 44 82
DSW054-035-06DI5 5.4 6 35 44 82
DSW055-035-06DI5 5.5 6 35 44 82
DSW056-035-06DI5 5.6 6 35 44 82
DSW057-035-06DI5 5.7 6 35 44 82
DSW058-035-06DI5 5.8 6 35 44 82
DSW059-035-06DI5 5.9 6 35 44 82
DSW060-035-06DI5 6 6 35 44 82
DSW061-043-08DI5 6.1 8 43 53 91
DSW062-043-08DI5 6.2 8 43 53 91
DSW063-043-08DI5 6.3 8 43 53 91
DSW064-043-08DI5 6.4 8 43 53 91
DSW065-043-08DI5 6.5 8 43 53 91
DSW066-043-08DI5 6.6 8 43 53 91
DSW067-043-08DI5 6.7 8 43 53 91
DSW068-043-08DI5 6.8 8 43 53 91
DSW069-043-08DI5 6.9 8 43 53 91
DSW070-043-08DI5 7 8 43 53 91
DSW071-043-08DI5 7.1 8 43 53 91
DSW072-043-08DI5 7.2 8 43 53 91
DSW073-043-08DI5 7.3 8 43 53 91
DSW074-043-08DI5 7.4 8 43 53 91
DSW075-043-08DI5 7.5 8 43 53 91
DSW076-043-08DI5 7.6 8 43 53 91
DSW077-043-08DI5 7.7 8 43 53 91
DSW078-043-08DI5 7.8 8 43 53 91
DSW079-043-08DI5 7.9 8 43 53 91
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW080-043-08DI5 8 8 43 53 91
DSW081-049-10DI5 8.1 10 49 61 103
DSW082-049-10DI5 8.2 10 49 61 103
DSW083-049-10DI5 8.3 10 49 61 103
DSW084-049-10DI5 8.4 10 49 61 103
DSW085-049-10DI5 8.5 10 49 61 103
DSW086-049-10DI5 8.6 10 49 61 103
DSW087-049-10DI5 8.7 10 49 61 103
DSW088-049-10DI5 8.8 10 49 61 103
DSW089-049-10DI5 8.9 10 49 61 103
DSW090-049-10DI5 9 10 49 61 103
DSW091-049-10DI5 9.1 10 49 61 103
DSW092-049-10DI5 9.2 10 49 61 103
DSW093-049-10DI5 9.3 10 49 61 103
DSW094-049-10DI5 9.4 10 49 61 103
DSW095-049-10DI5 9.5 10 49 61 103
DSW096-049-10DI5 9.6 10 49 61 103
DSW097-049-10DI5 9.7 10 49 61 103
DSW098-049-10DI5 9.8 10 49 61 103
DSW099-049-10DI5 9.9 10 49 61 103
DSW100-049-10DI5 10 10 49 61 103
DSW101-056-12DI5 10.1 12 56 71 118
DSW102-056-12DI5 10.2 12 56 71 118
DSW103-056-12DI5 10.3 12 56 71 118
DSW104-056-12DI5 10.4 12 56 71 118
DSW105-056-12DI5 10.5 12 56 71 118
DSW106-056-12DI5 10.6 12 56 71 118
DSW107-056-12DI5 10.7 12 56 71 118
DSW108-056-12DI5 10.8 12 56 71 118
DSW109-056-12DI5 10.9 12 56 71 118
DSW110-056-12DI5 11 12 56 71 118
DSW111-056-12DI5 11.1 12 56 71 118
DSW112-056-12DI5 11.2 12 56 71 118
DSW113-056-12DI5 11.3 12 56 71 118
DSW114-056-12DI5 11.4 12 56 71 118
DSW115-056-12DI5 11.5 12 56 71 118
DSW116-056-12DI5 11.6 12 56 71 118
DSW117-056-12DI5 11.7 12 56 71 118
DSW118-056-12DI5 11.8 12 56 71 118
DSW119-056-12DI5 11.9 12 56 71 118
DSW120-056-12DI5 12 12 56 71 118
Sol id dr i l l ,  140° point  angle,  wi th coolant hole,  DIN shank, L/D = 5,  ø3 -  ø12 mm
noitangiseDnoitangiseD
 : Line up
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW030-029-06DI8 3 6 29 34 72
DSW031-029-06DI8 3.1 6 29 34 72
DSW032-029-06DI8 3.2 6 29 34 72
DSW033-029-06DI8 3.3 6 29 34 72
DSW034-029-06DI8 3.4 6 29 34 72
DSW035-029-06DI8 3.5 6 29 34 72
DSW036-029-06DI8 3.6 6 29 34 72
DSW037-029-06DI8 3.7 6 29 34 72
DSW038-036-06DI8 3.8 6 36 43 81
DSW039-036-06DI8 3.9 6 36 43 81
DSW040-036-06DI8 4 6 36 43 81
DSW041-036-06DI8 4.1 6 36 43 81
DSW042-036-06DI8 4.2 6 36 43 81
DSW043-036-06DI8 4.3 6 36 43 81
DSW044-036-06DI8 4.4 6 36 43 81
DSW045-036-06DI8 4.5 6 36 43 81
DSW046-036-06DI8 4.6 6 36 43 81
DSW047-036-06DI8 4.7 6 36 43 81
DSW048-048-06DI8 4.8 6 48 57 95
DSW049-048-06DI8 4.9 6 48 57 95
DSW050-048-06DI8 5 6 48 57 95
DSW051-048-06DI8 5.1 6 48 57 95
DSW052-048-06DI8 5.2 6 48 57 95
DSW053-048-06DI8 5.3 6 48 57 95
DSW054-048-06DI8 5.4 6 48 57 95
DSW055-048-06DI8 5.5 6 48 57 95
DSW056-048-06DI8 5.6 6 48 57 95
DSW057-048-06DI8 5.7 6 48 57 95
DSW058-048-06DI8 5.8 6 48 57 95
DSW059-048-06DI8 5.9 6 48 57 95
DSW060-048-06DI8 6 6 48 57 95
DSW061-064-08DI8 6.1 8 64 76 114
DSW062-064-08DI8 6.2 8 64 76 114
DSW063-064-08DI8 6.3 8 64 76 114
DSW064-064-08DI8 6.4 8 64 76 114
DSW065-064-08DI8 6.5 8 64 76 114
DSW066-064-08DI8 6.6 8 64 76 114
DSW067-064-08DI8 6.7 8 64 76 114
DSW068-064-08DI8 6.8 8 64 76 114
DSW069-064-08DI8 6.9 8 64 76 114
DSW070-064-08DI8 7 8 64 76 114
DSW071-064-08DI8 7.1 8 64 76 114
DSW072-064-08DI8 7.2 8 64 76 114
DSW073-064-08DI8 7.3 8 64 76 114
DSW074-064-08DI8 7.4 8 64 76 114
DSW075-064-08DI8 7.5 8 64 76 114
DSW076-064-08DI8 7.6 8 64 76 114
DSW077-064-08DI8 7.7 8 64 76 114
DSW078-064-08DI8 7.8 8 64 76 114
DSW079-064-08DI8 7.9 8 64 76 114
DSW080-064-08DI8 8 8 64 76 114
DSW081-080-10DI8 8.1 10 80 95 142
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW082-080-10DI8 8.2 10 80 95 142
DSW083-080-10DI8 8.3 10 80 95 142
DSW084-080-10DI8 8.4 10 80 95 142
DSW085-080-10DI8 8.5 10 80 95 142
DSW086-080-10DI8 8.6 10 80 95 142
DSW087-080-10DI8 8.7 10 80 95 142
DSW088-080-10DI8 8.8 10 80 95 142
DSW089-080-10DI8 8.9 10 80 95 142
DSW090-080-10DI8 9 10 80 95 142
DSW091-080-10DI8 9.1 10 80 95 142
DSW092-080-10DI8 9.2 10 80 95 142
DSW093-080-10DI8 9.3 10 80 95 142
DSW094-080-10DI8 9.4 10 80 95 142
DSW095-080-10DI8 9.5 10 80 95 142
DSW096-080-10DI8 9.6 10 80 95 142
DSW097-080-10DI8 9.7 10 80 95 142
DSW098-080-10DI8 9.8 10 80 95 142
DSW099-080-10DI8 9.9 10 80 95 142
DSW100-080-10DI8 10 10 80 95 142
D
C
O
N

S0 0.
00
9
-
0 0.
00
6
-
LCF
LH
14
0°
DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0010G10 0.1 3 1.15 1.4 38
DSM0011G10 0.11 3 1.25 1.5 38
DSM0012G10 0.12 3 1.35 1.6 38
DSM0013G10 0.13 3 1.55 1.8 38
DSM0014G10 0.14 3 1.65 1.9 38
DSM0015G10 0.15 3 1.75 2 38
DSM0016G10 0.16 3 1.85 2.1 38
DSM0017G10 0.17 3 1.95 2.2 38
DSM0018G10 0.18 3 2.15 2.4 38
DSM0019G10 0.19 3 2.25 2.5 38
DSM0020G10 0.2 3 2.35 2.6 38
DSM0021G10 0.21 3 2.45 2.7 38
DSM0022G10 0.22 3 2.55 2.8 38
DSM0023G10 0.23 3 2.75 3 38
DSM0024G10 0.24 3 2.85 3.1 38
DSM0025G10 0.25 3 3 3.3 38
DSM0026G10 0.26 3 3.1 3.4 38
DSM0027G10 0.27 3 3.2 3.5 38
DSM0028G10 0.28 3 3.4 3.7 38
DSM0029G10 0.29 3 3.5 3.8 38
DSM0030G10 0.3 3 3.9 4.2 38
DSM0031G15 0.31 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0032G15 0.32 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0033G15 0.33 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0034G15 0.34 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0035G15 0.35 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0036G15 0.36 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0037G15 0.37 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0038G15 0.38 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0039G15 0.39 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0040G15 0.4 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0041G15 0.41 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0042G15 0.42 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0043G15 0.43 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0044G15 0.44 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0045G15 0.45 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0046G15 0.46 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0047G15 0.47 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0048G15 0.48 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0049G15 0.49 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0050G15 0.5 3 8.1 8.7 38
832.76.6315.001G1500MSD
832.76.6325.001G2500MSD
832.76.6335.001G3500MSD
832.76.6345.001G4500MSD
DSM0055G10 0.55 3 6.6 7.2 38
839.73.7365.001G6500MSD
839.73.7375.001G7500MSD
839.73.7385.001G8500MSD
839.73.7395.001G9500MSD
DSM0060G10 0.6 3 7.3 7.9 38
835.89.7316.001G1600MSD
835.89.7326.001G2600MSD
835.89.7336.001G3600MSD
835.89.7346.001G4600MSD
DSM0065G10 0.65 3 7.9 8.5 38
832.96.8366.001G6600MSD
2.96.8376.001G7600MSD 38
832.96.8386.001G8600MSD
832.96.8396.001G9600MSD
DSM0070G10 0.7 3 8.6 9.2 38
838.92.9317.001G1700MSD
838.92.9327.001G2700MSD
838.92.9337.001G3700MSD
838.92.9347.001G4700MSD
DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0075G10 0.75 3 9.2 9.8 38
835.019.9367.001G6700MSD
835.019.9377.001G7700MSD
835.019.9387.001G8700MSD
835.019.9397.001G9700MSD
DSM0080G10 0.8 3 9.9 10.5 38
831.115.01318.001G1800MSD
831.115.01328.001G2800MSD
831.115.01338.001G3800MSD
831.115.01348.001G4800MSD
831.115.01358.001G5800MSD
835.019.9368.001G6800MSD
835.019.9378.001G7800MSD
DSM0088G10 0.88 3 9.9 10.5 38
835.019.9398.001G9800MSD
DSM0090G10 0.9 3 9.9 10.5 38
831.115.01319.001G1900MSD
831.115.01329.001G2900MSD
831.115.01339.001G3900MSD
831.115.01349.001G4900MSD
831.115.01359.001G5900MSD
836.1111369.001G6900MSD
DSM0097G10 0.97 3 11 11.6 38
836.1111389.001G8900MSD
836.1111399.001G9900MSD
DSM0100G10 1 3 11.5 12.1 38
836.88310.150G1010MSD
836.88320.150G2010MSD
836.88330.150G3010MSD
836.88340.150G4010MSD
836.88350.150G5010MSD
836.88360.150G6010MSD
836.88370.150G7010MSD
DSM0108G05 1.08 3 8 8.6 38
836.88390.150G9010MSD
DSM0110G05 1.1 3 8 8.6 38
835.99.8311.150G1110MSD
835.99.8321.150G2110MSD

831.115.01373.150G7310MSD
383.150G8310MSD 10.5 11.1 38
831.115.01393.150G9310MSD
 : Line up
Micro sol id dr i l l ,  140° point  angle,  wi thout coolant hole,  shank diameter ø3 mm, L/D = 5 -  15,
tool  d iameter ø0.1 -  ø3 mm
Coated Coated
noitangiseDnoitangiseD
DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0140G05 1.4 3 10.5 11.1 38
839.113.11314.150G1410MSD
839.113.11324.150G2410MSD
839.113.11334.150G3410MSD
839.113.11344.150G4410MSD
DSM0145G05 1.45 3 11.3 11.9 38
839.113.11364.150G6410MSD
839.113.11374.150G7410MSD
839.113.11384.150G8410MSD
839.113.11394.150G9410MSD
DSM0150G05 1.5 3 11.3 11.9 38
547.211.21315.150G1510MSD
547.211.21325.150G2510MSD
DSM0153G05 1.53 3 12.1 12.7 45
547.211.21345.150G4510MSD
DSM0155G05 1.55 3 12.1 12.7 45
547.211.21365.150G6510MSD
547.211.21375.150G7510MSD
547.211.21385.150G8510MSD
547.211.21395.150G9510MSD
DSM0160G05 1.6 3 12.1 12.7 45
546.319.21316.150G1610MSD
546.319.21326.150G2610MSD
546.319.21336.150G3610MSD
546.319.21346.150G4610MSD
DSM0165G05 1.65 3 12.9 13.6 45
546.319.21366.150G6610MSD
546.319.21376.150G7610MSD
546.319.21386.150G8610MSD
546.319.21396.150G9610MSD
DSM0170G05 1.7 3 12.9 13.6 45
543.417.31317.150G1710MSD
543.417.31327.150G2710MSD
543.417.31337.150G3710MSD
543.417.31347.150G4710MSD
543.417.31357.150G5710MSD
543.417.31367.150G6710MSD
543.417.31377.150G7710MSD
543.417.31387.150G8710MSD
543.417.31397.150G9710MSD
DSM0180G05 1.8 3 13.7 14.3 45
541.515.41318.150G1810MSD
DSM0182G05 1.82 3 14.5 15.1 45
541.515.41338.150G3810MSD
541.515.41348.150G4810MSD
DSM0185G05 1.85 3 14.5 15.1 45
541.515.41368.150G6810MSD
541.515.41378.150G7810MSD
541.515.41388.150G8810MSD
541.515.41398.150G9810MSD
DSM0190G05 1.9 3 14.5 15.1 45
549.513.51319.150G1910MSD
549.513.51329.150G2910MSD
549.513.51339.150G3910MSD
549.513.51349.150G4910MSD
DSM0195G05 1.95 3 15.3 15.9 45
549.513.51369.150G6910MSD
549.513.51379.150G7910MSD
549.513.51389.150G8910MSD
549.513.51399.150G9910MSD
DSM0200G05 2 3 15.3 15.9 45
547.611.61310.250G1020MSD
7.611.61320.250G2020MSD 45
DSM0203G05 2.03 3 16.1 16.7 45
547.611.61340.250G4020MSD
547.611.61350.250G5020MSD
547.611.61360.250G6020MSD
547.611.61370.250G7020MSD

559.913.91314.250G1420MSD
559.913.91324.250G2420MSD
559.913.91334.250G3420MSD
559.913.91344.250G4420MSD
559.913.91354.250G5420MSD
559.913.91364.250G6420MSD
559.913.91374.250G7420MSD
559.913.91384.250G8420MSD
559.913.91394.250G9420MSD
DSM0250G05 2.5 3 19.3 19.9 55
557.021.02315.250G1520MSD
557.021.02325.250G2520MSD
557.021.02335.250G3520MSD
557.021.02345.250G4520MSD
557.021.02355.250G5520MSD
DSM0256G05 2.56 3 20.1 20.7 55
557.021.02375.250G7520MSD
557.021.02385.250G8520MSD
557.021.02395.250G9520MSD
DSM0260G05 2.6 3 20.1 20.7 55

O
N
M
S
0 0.
00
6
-
D
C
0 0.
00
6
-
DC YH170 DCONMS OAL SIG
DSM-CP90 3 3 38.1 90°
DSM-CP140 3 3 38.1 140°
※ Not recommended
Notes: • When the drilling depth is deeper than L/D = 5, use drill pecking every 10 to 50% of the drill diameter.
 • The above cutting conditions are applied to when a water soluble cutting fluid is used. For drilling a hole smaller than ø0.3 mm, use of a starting drill is recommended.
 • When setting the drill, the drill run out should be within 0.002 mm on the taper. (Especially for the drill diameter smaller than ø0.5 mm)